{BISPOL

SCENTED CANDLES
AC-001-478

DESCRIPTION:

A candle in ribbed glass is a stylish addition to any interior. As it burns, it gently diffuses light, creating a
cozy atmosphere. A sticker with the fragrance name makes it easy to find your favorite fragrance. It's both

a beautiful decoration and a source of relaxing aroma.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:
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Eucalyptus - Patchouli
Transparent

~40 h

2509

29.6 cm

9.9 cm

1

6

12

13

936

156

310x210x112 mm / 3,65 kg +10%
Aura

5906927063904
5906927063911
5906927932354
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