

## SCENTED CANDLES

**AC-001-478****DESCRIPTION:**

A candle in ribbed glass is a stylish addition to any interior. As it burns, it gently diffuses light, creating a cozy atmosphere. A sticker with the fragrance name makes it easy to find your favorite fragrance. It's both a beautiful decoration and a source of relaxing aroma.

**PARAMETERS:**

Fragrance:	<b>Eucalyptus - Patchouli</b>
Colour:	<b>Transparent</b>
Burning time:	<b>~40 h</b>
Weight:	<b>250 g</b>
Diameter:	<b>ø9.6 cm</b>
Height:	<b>9.9 cm</b>
Packaging:	<b>1</b>
Collective packaging:	<b>6</b>
Number of packages on the layer:	<b>12</b>
Number of layers per pallet:	<b>13</b>
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	<b>936</b>
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	<b>156</b>
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	<b>310x210x112 mm / 3,65 kg ±10%</b>
Mark:	<b>Aura</b>
EAN:	<b>5906927063904</b>
EAN for collective packaging:	<b>5906927063911</b>
EAN per pallet:	<b>5906927932354</b>

**PICTOGRAMS**

